
61 OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA STALOWEJ WOLI

11.05.2019 - STALOWA WOLA

100m K 

I seria wiatr: -0,2

1 967 STRUZIK Alicja 2001-06-09 LKS Stal Mielec 92366 12.60 -0,2

2 903 JASTRZĄB Izabela 2000-02-10 MKS Agros Chełm 94497 12.99 -0,2

3 99 JANIK Emilia 2000 KS Komunalni Sanok 13.37 -0,2

4 143 MAJCHROWICZ Rena 1997-08-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 75294 13.45 -0,2

5 90 STRZELEC Martyna 2003-02-04 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 82999 13.83 -0,2

6 540 KALANDYK Dominika 2002 LKS Resovia 14.29 -0,2

II seria wiatr: -0,7

1 568 ZWOLIŃSKA Judyta 2002-08-30 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 99288 12.36 -0,7

2 134 GŁUCHOWSKA Kinga 2002-11-20 KS Agros Zamość 82028 12.45 -0,7

3 558 GUT Oliwia 2005-03-26 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 101136 12.96 -0,7

4 87 MOSKAL Monika 2003-10-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 102053 13.33 -0,7

5 80 GOLEC Magdalena 2002-05-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 112521 13.62 -0,7

6 2 ŻUK Julita 2000-08-01 KS Agros Zamość 78197 13.74 -0,7

7 551 JUCHAN Wiktoria 2004 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 15.03 -0,7

III seria wiatr: -2,7

1 253 NIEMCZYK Magdalena 2003-03-25 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 91565 12.51 -2,7

2 965 GAWEŁ Martyna 2004-03-27 LKS Stal Mielec 96248 12.85 -2,7

3 555 DUL Wiktoria 2001-07-15 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 85281 13.63 -2,7

4 77 LORENC Kinga 2004-06-19 KKB MOSiR Krosno 103849 14.03 -2,7

5 973 STOBIERSKA Julia 2003-01-10 LKS Stal Mielec 96901 14.46 -2,7

6 567 ADAMSKA Karolin 2002 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.60 -2,7

7 97 OPAROWSKA Zuzanna 2003-04-23 KKB MOSiR Krosno 115462 14.82 -2,7

8 222 BOCZULA Alicja 2003-09-30 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 111254 15.10 -2,7

9 1 ZAREWICZ Gabriela 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 15.77 -2,7

IV seria wiatr: -2,8

1 86 SZCZEPANIK Julia 2005-01-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 95701 13.73 -2,8

2 745 PISULIŃSKA Jagoda 2004-07-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 102504 13.82 -2,8

3 972 SMUTEK Magdalena 2004-06-20 LKS Stal Mielec 101152 14.18 -2,8

4 724 KAWA Martyna 2004-03-11 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 107482 14.51 -2,8

5 969 DOMIN Laura 2004-03-17 LKS Stal Mielec 101145 14.63 -2,8

6 503 ŻELAZKO Kamila 2005 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 14.68 -2,8

7 59 KATA Aleksandra 2003 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 108023 14.93 -2,8

V seria wiatr: -1,8

1 974 BALAWAJDER Wiktoria 2005-11-11 LKS Stal Mielec 102373 1.70 -1,8

2 969 CISŁO Emilia 2006-03-04 LKS Stal Mielec 14.19 -1,8

3 55 STRZELEC Małgorzata 2006-03-09 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 95689 14.29 -1,8

4 9 FURTAK                Wiktoria 2005 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 14.36 -1,8

5 562 CYGAN Natalia 2005-05-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 112207 14.40 -1,8

6 552 MARUT Adrianna 2004-05-29 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 102045 14.44 -1,8

7 652 SZCZEPANIK Anna 2005 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 14.89 -1,8

8 549 PIŁAT Oliwia 2005 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 15.20 -1,8

VI seria wiatr: -1,4

1 50 SZYMCZYSZYN Milena 2006-04-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109842 14.38 -1,4

2 968 KIEŁB Julia 2006-05-29 LKS Stal Mielec 14.57 -1,4

3 8 WĘGLIŃSKA Patrycja 2002 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.89 -1,4

4 565 KOWALSKI Kaya 2005-01-01 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.83 -1,4

5 231 KACZMARSKA Victoria 2006-11-05 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 15.13 -1,4

6 973 PAZDRO Olga 2006-06-20 LKS Stal Mielec 16.63 -1,4

7 4 WOŹNIAK Julia 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 17.10 -1,4

100m K - wyniki konkurencji

1 568 ZWOLIŃSKA Judyta 2002-08-30 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 99288 12.36 -0,7

2 134 GŁUCHOWSKA Kinga 2002-11-20 KS Agros Zamość 82028 12.45 -0,7

3 253 NIEMCZYK Magdalena 2003-03-25 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 91565 12.51 -2,7

4 967 STRUZIK Alicja 2001-06-09 LKS Stal Mielec 92366 12.60 -0,2

5 965 GAWEŁ Martyna 2004-03-27 LKS Stal Mielec 96248 12.85 -2,7

6 558 GUT Oliwia 2005-03-26 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 101136 12.96 -0,7

7 903 JASTRZĄB Izabela 2000-02-10 MKS Agros Chełm 94497 12.99 -0,2

8 87 MOSKAL Monika 2003-10-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 102053 13.33 -0,7

9 99 JANIK Emilia 2000 KS Komunalni Sanok 13.37 -0,2

10 143 MAJCHROWICZ Rena 1997-08-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 75294 13.45 -0,2

11 80 GOLEC Magdalena 2002-05-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 112521 13.62 -0,7

12 555 DUL Wiktoria 2001-07-15 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 85281 13.63 -2,7

13 974 BALAWAJDER Wiktoria 2005-11-11 LKS Stal Mielec 102373 1.70 -1,8

14 86 SZCZEPANIK Julia 2005-01-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 95701 13.73 -2,8

15 2 ŻUK Julita 2000-08-01 KS Agros Zamość 78197 13.74 -0,7

16 745 PISULIŃSKA Jagoda 2004-07-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 102504 13.82 -2,8



17 90 STRZELEC Martyna 2003-02-04 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 82999 13.83 -0,2

18 77 LORENC Kinga 2004-06-19 KKB MOSiR Krosno 103849 14.03 -2,7

19 972 SMUTEK Magdalena 2004-06-20 LKS Stal Mielec 101152 14.18 -2,8

20 969 CISŁO Emilia 2006-03-04 LKS Stal Mielec 14.19 -1,8

21 540 KALANDYK Dominika 2002 LKS Resovia 14.29 -0,2

22 55 STRZELEC Małgorzata 2006-03-09 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 95689 14.29 -1,8

23 9 FURTAK                Wiktoria 2005 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 14.36 -1,8

24 50 SZYMCZYSZYN Milena 2006-04-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109842 14.38 -1,4

25 562 CYGAN Natalia 2005-05-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 112207 14.40 -1,8

26 552 MARUT Adrianna 2004-05-29 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 102045 14.44 -1,8

27 973 STOBIERSKA Julia 2003-01-10 LKS Stal Mielec 96901 14.46 -2,7

28 724 KAWA Martyna 2004-03-11 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 107482 14.51 -2,8

29 968 KIEŁB Julia 2006-05-29 LKS Stal Mielec 14.57 -1,4

30 567 ADAMSKA Karolin 2002 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.60 -2,7

31 969 DOMIN Laura 2004-03-17 LKS Stal Mielec 101145 14.63 -2,8

32 503 ŻELAZKO Kamila 2005 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 14.68 -2,8

33 97 OPAROWSKA Zuzanna 2003-04-23 KKB MOSiR Krosno 115462 14.82 -2,7

34 565 KOWALSKI Kaya 2005-01-01 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.83 -1,4

35 652 SZCZEPANIK Anna 2005 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 14.89 -1,8

36 8 WĘGLIŃSKA Patrycja 2002 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.89 -1,4

37 59 KATA Aleksandra 2003 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 108023 14.93 -2,8

38 551 JUCHAN Wiktoria 2004 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 15.03 -0,7

39 222 BOCZULA Alicja 2003-09-30 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 111254 15.10 -2,7

40 231 KACZMARSKA Victoria 2006-11-05 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 15.13 -1,4

41 549 PIŁAT Oliwia 2005 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 15.20 -1,8

42 1 ZAREWICZ Gabriela 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 15.77 -2,7

43 973 PAZDRO Olga 2006-06-20 LKS Stal Mielec 16.63 -1,4

44 4 WOŹNIAK Julia 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 17.10 -1,4

Finał 100m K wiatr: +1,3

1 568 ZWOLIŃSKA Judyta 2002-08-30 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 99288 12.31 +1,3

2 253 NIEMCZYK Magdalena 2003-03-25 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 91565 12.36 +1,3

3 134 GŁUCHOWSKA Kinga 2002-11-20 KS Agros Zamość 82028 12.43 +1,3

4 967 STRUZIK Alicja 2001-06-09 LKS Stal Mielec 92366 12.50 +1,3

5 965 GAWEŁ Martyna 2004-03-27 LKS Stal Mielec 96248 12.73 +1,3

558 GUT Oliwia 2005-03-26 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 101136 DNS +1,3

903 JASTRZĄB Izabela 2000-02-10 MKS Agros Chełm 94497 DNS +1,3

87 MOSKAL Monika 2003-10-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 102053 DNS +1,3

200m K 

I seria wiatr: +0,2

1 551 ZWOLIŃSKA Judyta 2002-08-30 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 99288 25.90 +0,2

2 86 SZCZEPANIK Julia 2005-01-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 95701 27.27 +0,2

3 239 KUPISZEWSKA Beata 2004-04-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 103839 28.26 +0,2

4 2 ŻUK Julita 2000-08-01 KS Agros Zamość 78197 28.28 +0,2

5 205 CZAJKA Kamila 2000-03-13 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 99539 28.35 +0,2

6 55 CYGAN Natalia 2005-05-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 112207 29.03 +0,2

7 22 WOŁEK Julia 2000-09-05 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 95343 29.23 +0,2

8 19 KUKHAR Mariana 2003-12-18 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 30.17 +0,2

II seria wiatr: +0,3

1 13 KUSTRA Zuzanna 2002-11-13 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 106238 27.45 +0,3

2 224 PUZIO Agata 2005-03-01 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 99537 27.54 +0,3

3 744 SZCZEPANIK Agnieszka 2003-08-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 97203 28.53 +0,3

4 212 ANTKIEWICZ Natalia 2004-07-20 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 93706 28.83 +0,3

5 28 LASKOŚ Aleksandra 1998-01-30 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 68070 29.48 +0,3

6 81 OPAROWSKA Zuzanna 2003-04-23 KKB MOSiR Krosno 115462 29.83 +0,3

7 40 SYDORCHUK Anna 2002-03-13 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 92707 30.19 +0,3

8 970 HASEK Katarzyna 2004-08-03 LKS Stal Mielec 93308 30.49 +0,3



III seria wiatr: +0,2

1 50 SZYMCZYSZYN Milena 2006-04-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109842 29.36 +0,2

2 567 ADAMSKA Karolina 2002 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 30.29 +0,2

3 969 DOMIN Laura 2004 LKS Stal Mielec 30.40 +0,2

4 565 KOWALSKI Kaya 2005-01-01 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 30.47 +0,2

5 652 SZCZEPANIK Anna 2005 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 30.92 +0,2

6 231 KACZMARSKA Victoria 2006-11-05 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 31.05 +0,2

200m K - wyniki konkurencji

1 551 ZWOLIŃSKA Judyta 2002-08-30 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 99288 25.90 +0,2

2 86 SZCZEPANIK Julia 2005-01-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 95701 27.27 +0,2

3 13 KUSTRA Zuzanna 2002-11-13 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 106238 27.45 +0,3

4 224 PUZIO Agata 2005-03-01 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 99537 27.54 +0,3

5 239 KUPISZEWSKA Beata 2004-04-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 103839 28.26 +0,2

6 2 ŻUK Julita 2000-08-01 KS Agros Zamość 78197 28.28 +0,2

7 205 CZAJKA Kamila 2000-03-13 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 99539 28.35 +0,2

8 744 SZCZEPANIK Agnieszka 2003-08-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 97203 28.53 +0,3

9 212 ANTKIEWICZ Natalia 2004-07-20 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 93706 28.83 +0,3

10 55 CYGAN Natalia 2005-05-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 112207 29.03 +0,2

11 22 WOŁEK Julia 2000-09-05 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 95343 29.23 +0,2

12 50 SZYMCZYSZYN Milena 2006-04-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109842 29.36 +0,2

13 28 LASKOŚ Aleksandra 1998-01-30 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 68070 29.48 +0,3

14 81 OPAROWSKA Zuzanna 2003-04-23 KKB MOSiR Krosno 115462 29.83 +0,3

15 19 KUKHAR Mariana 2003-12-18 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 30.17 +0,2

16 40 SYDORCHUK Anna 2002-03-13 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 92707 30.19 +0,3

17 567 ADAMSKA Karolina 2002 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 30.29 +0,2

18 969 DOMIN Laura 2004 LKS Stal Mielec 30.40 +0,2

19 565 KOWALSKI Kaya 2005-01-01 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 30.47 +0,2

20 970 HASEK Katarzyna 2004-08-03 LKS Stal Mielec 93308 30.49 +0,3

21 652 SZCZEPANIK Anna 2005 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 30.92 +0,2

22 231 KACZMARSKA Victoria 2006-11-05 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 31.05 +0,2

400m K 

I seria

1 560 KRZYŻEWSKA Wanessa 2001-06-26 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 94975 56.64

2 715 CZAPKA Emilia 2001-04-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 77400 57.76

3 556 DYBKA Agnieszka 2000-02-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 53601 59.87

4 143 MAJCHROWICZ Rena 1997-08-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 75294 60.65

5 746 HAZIK Karolina 2002-01-23 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 88454 60.66

6 52 SZYMAŃSKA Dominika 2002-05-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 92627 62.01

7 79 ANFILATOVA Kateryna 2002-01-31 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 63.84

II seria

1 666 MODRAS Gabriela 2002-02-25 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz 73326 61.09

2 205 CZAJKA Kamila 2000-03-13 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 99539 61.41

3 322 LEGIECKA Kamila 2002-01-03 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów 94498 64.79

4 83 SZUMADA Marta 2003-10-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 103842 65.42

5 73 KOŁEK Weronika 2002-02-08 KKB MOSiR Krosno 53511 66.85

6 222 BOCZULA Alicja 2003-09-30 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 111254 67.96

III seria

1 76 WŁOCH Adriana 2003-01-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 85363 64.45

2 93 SERWATKA Wiktoria 1999 KKB MOSiR Krosno 67.12

3 23 WYWROT Julia 2001-01-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 85338 68.63

4 40 WAWRZYCKA Weronika 2003 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 71.29

5 4 KUCAP                          Maja 2004 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 79.61

6 12 RUDY                      Julia 2005 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 82.79

400m K - wyniki konkurencji

1 560 KRZYŻEWSKA Wanessa 2001-06-26 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 94975 56.64

2 715 CZAPKA Emilia 2001-04-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 77400 57.76

3 556 DYBKA Agnieszka 2000-02-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 53601 59.87

4 143 MAJCHROWICZ Rena 1997-08-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 75294 60.65

5 746 HAZIK Karolina 2002-01-23 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 88454 60.66

6 666 MODRAS Gabriela 2002-02-25 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz 73326 61.09

7 205 CZAJKA Kamila 2000-03-13 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 99539 61.41

8 52 SZYMAŃSKA Dominika 2002-05-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 92627 62.01

9 79 ANFILATOVA Kateryna 2002-01-31 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 63.84

10 76 WŁOCH Adriana 2003-01-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 85363 64.45

11 322 LEGIECKA Kamila 2002-01-03 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów 94498 64.79

12 83 SZUMADA Marta 2003-10-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 103842 65.42

13 73 KOŁEK Weronika 2002-02-08 KKB MOSiR Krosno 53511 66.85

14 93 SERWATKA Wiktoria 1999 KKB MOSiR Krosno 67.12

15 222 BOCZULA Alicja 2003-09-30 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 111254 67.96

16 23 WYWROT Julia 2001-01-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 85338 68.63

17 40 WAWRZYCKA Weronika 2003 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 71.29



18 4 KUCAP                          Maja 2004 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 79.61

19 12 RUDY                      Julia 2005 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 82.79

600m K U-12

I seria

1 566 RADZIK Lena 2008 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:00.86

2 78 ZIĘBA Karolina 2009-05-20 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 102380 2:02.46

3 148 DARGIEL Natalia 2008 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 2:02.52

4 970 PTAK Martyna 2008-04-10 LKS Stal Mielec 2:07.17

5 22 MISZTAL Magdalena 2008-02-28 LDK Lubaczów 2:07.69

6 14 LETNIOWSKA Julia 2009-05-11 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 2:09.89

7 563 SOJKA Magdalena 2009 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:13.93

8 550 TOKARZ Zuzanna 2008 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:15.59

9 973 GRYNDZIA Wiktoria 2008-05-09 LKS Stal Mielec 2:16.35

10 974 GRABIŃSKA Amelia 2008-02-18 LKS Stal Mielec 2:18.12

11 7 CICHOŃ Amelia 2008 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:19.18

12 8 TELEGA Patrycja 2008 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:22.48

13 23 MASZLANKA Patrycja 2008 LDK Lubaczów 2:24.05

14 2 TELEGA Natalia 2009 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3:03.56

15 9 ZIELIŃSKA Amelia 2008 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3:23.30

600m K U-14

I seria

1 563 BUTRYN Kornelia 2006-09-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 96918 1:40.33

2 570 GRZYBOWSKA Gabriela 2006-04-10 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 95707 1:45.86

3 965 WAL Martyna 2006-12-19 LKS Stal Mielec 102567 1:46.16

4 565 MACHAJ Blanka 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1:47.11

5 972 WAL Olga 2006-12-19 LKS Stal Mielec 102566 1:48.87

6 441 STRZELCZYK Aleksandra 2006-05-20 UKS Olimp Kozienice 104264 1:49.23

7 592 ZAGAJA Magdalena 2006-01-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1:51.17

8 31 FUS Joanna 2006 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszów Lubelski 1:52.84

9 963 GRZELAK Aleksandra 2006-09-26 LKS Stal Mielec 102374 01:52,9

10 18 CHUDZIK Amelia 2006-02-16 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 101158 1:5.50

11 11 JÓZEFIK Judyta 2007 SPRINT Gorzyce 2:09.26

12 733 KORZĘPA Karolina 2006-01-26 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 105685 2:00.51

13 147 PODPORA Natalia 2007 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 2:02.23

14 553 BEDNARZ Aleksandra 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:04.48

15 29 CHMURA Natalia 2006-09-04 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 2:04.98

16 562 NOWAK Joanna 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:06.62

17 10 SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:07.64

18 1 TITTINGER Maja 2007-11-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 102509 2:08.52

19 498 WISZ Milena 2007-03-23 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 102510 2:09.20

20 146 METNER Martyna 2006 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 2:15.28

21 14 WOJTOŃ                Gabriela 2006 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 2:26.26

22 3 BŁĄDEK Laura 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:31.77

600m K U-16

I seria

1 723 MAGDOŃ Alicja 2004-05-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 102051 1:38.48

2 964 ŚWIĘTEK Aleksandra 2004-10-24 LKS Stal Mielec 97984 1:39.98

3 448 SOT Aleksandra 2004-04-05 UKS Olimp Kozienice 104263 1:40.14

4 568 PIRÓG Wiktoria 2005-05-03 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 112531 1:48.37

5 110 BRODZIAK Milena 2005-07-20 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 109178 1:51.58

6 7 KOSZUT        Aleksandra 2005 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 1:54.75

7 104 MADEJ Justyna 2004-11-02 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 118437 1:56.16

8 725 ROKOSZ Julia 2004-06-17 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 104253 2:00.61

9 965 CHOJNACKA Wiktoria 2005-09-23 LKS Stal Mielec 102557 2:04.55

10 10 BOCHNIAK                 Paula 2005 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 2:13.64

1000m K

I seria

1 320 TOKAREVA Dasha 2001-11-26 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 2:53.19

2 712 SUROWIEC Patrycja 1999-10-17 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 76343 2:56.73

3 718 KUŻNIAR Monika 2003-08-20 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 106326 2:57.11

4 713 KARGOL Katarzyna 1996-02-23 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 31981 2:58.95

5 972 JABŁOŃSKA Adrianna 2000-07-11 LKS Stal Mielec 63694 2:59.46

6 1214 PANASYUK Myroslava 2002 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 3:04.15

7 65 CHORZĘPA Agnieszka 2001-01-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 101126 3:05.60

8 232 URBAŃSKA Gabriela 2004-08-08 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 109763 3:08.57

9 101 HAŁKA Oliwia 2004-04-20 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 104256 3;09.16

10 238 SMOLARCZYK Karolina 2002-03-30 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 91555 3:10.13

11 553 WALIŁKO Kamila 2002-05-08 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 88871 3:24.17

II seria

1 236 PUK Victoria 2004-09-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 113880 3:07.86

2 19 CIUPIŃSKA Magdalena 2004-04-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 104265 3:14.37



3 70 WSZOŁEK Paulina 2002-09-05 KKB MOSiR Krosno 101135 3:15.16

4 711 PRZYDZIAŁ Katarzyna 2001-11-29 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 92356 3:16.87

5 1 KOWALIK Karolina 2002-08-16 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 118802 3:18.73

6 253 ROŚ Martyna 2003-04-28 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 115466 3:19.16

7 222 MILCZANOWSKA Zuzanna 2006-04-25 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 87792 3:21.96

8 235 JASKOT Emilia 2006-07-21 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 110252 3:32.03

1000m K - wyniki konkurencji

1 320 TOKAREVA Dasha 2001-11-26 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 2:53.19

2 712 SUROWIEC Patrycja 1999-10-17 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 76343 2:56.73

3 718 KUŻNIAR Monika 2003-08-20 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 106326 2:57.11

4 713 KARGOL Katarzyna 1996-02-23 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 31981 2:58.95

5 972 JABŁOŃSKA Adrianna 2000-07-11 LKS Stal Mielec 63694 2:59.46

6 1214 PANASYUK Myroslava 2002 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 3:04.15

7 65 CHORZĘPA Agnieszka 2001-01-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 101126 3:05.60

8 236 PUK Victoria 2004-09-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 113880 3:07.86

9 232 URBAŃSKA Gabriela 2004-08-08 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 109763 3:08.57

10 238 SMOLARCZYK Karolina 2002-03-30 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 91555 3:10.13

11 19 CIUPIŃSKA Magdalena 2004-04-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 104265 3:14.37

12 70 WSZOŁEK Paulina 2002-09-05 KKB MOSiR Krosno 101135 3:15.16

13 711 PRZYDZIAŁ Katarzyna 2001-11-29 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 92356 3:16.87

14 1 KOWALIK Karolina 2002-08-16 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 118802 3:18.73

15 253 ROŚ Martyna 2003-04-28 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 115466 3:19.16

16 222 MILCZANOWSKA Zuzanna 2006-04-25 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 87792 3:21.96

17 553 WALIŁKO Kamila 2002-05-08 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 88871 3:24.17

18 235 JASKOT Emilia 2006-07-21 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 110252 3:32.03

19 101 HAŁKA Oliwia 2004-04-20 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 104256 3;09.16

100m ppł K

I seria wiatr: +1,3

1 777 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 1999-05-15 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 67671 13.79 +1,3

2 779 FILAR Gabriela 2001-04-13 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 88448 15.26 +1,3

3 741 PLIZGA Daria 2001-05-22 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 85343 15.34 +1,3

4 76 WŁOCH Adriana 2003-01-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 85363 15.89 +1,3

5 744 SZCZEPANIK Agnieszka 2003-08-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 97203 16.59 +1,3

w dal K 

1 99 JANIK Emilia 2000 KS Komunalni Sanok 5.30 +2,5

99 JANIK Emilia 2000 KS Komunalni Sanok 5.09 +2,0

2 80 GOLEC Magdalena 2002-05-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 112521 5.18 +1,0

3 90 STRZELEC Martyna 2003-02-04 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 82999 5.13 +1,3

4 972 TORBA Gabriela 2001-09-30 LKS Stal Mielec 72967 5.12 +1,5

5 87 MOSKAL Monika 2003-10-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 102053 4.92 +1,9

6 234 MAJOWICZ Mariola 2005-10-24 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 103840 4.91 0,0

7 973 STOBIERSKA Julia 2003-01-10 LKS Stal Mielec 96901 4.64 +0,4

8 934 BALAWAJDER Wiktoria 2005 LKS Stal Mielec 4.59 +2,1

934 BALAWAJDER Wiktoria 2005 LKS Stal Mielec 4.47 +1,2

9 651 BOROWIEC Patrycja 2003-02-22 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 88447 4.57 +4,2

10 964 NOWAK Kinga 2004-12-09 LKS Stal Mielec 99781 4.41 +1,0

11 545 PIŁAT Oliwia 2005 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 4.23 +2,2

12 59 KATA Aleksandra 2003 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 4.15 +0,9

13 558 STRZELEC Małgorzata 2006-03-09 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 95689 4.02 +0,7

14 77 LORENC Kinga 2004-06-19 KKB MOSiR Krosno 103849 3.99 +2,1

15 553 BEDNARZ Aleksandra 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3.68 +0,9

16 503 ŻELAZKO Kamila 2005 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 3.66 +2,0

17 1 ZAREWICZ Gabriela 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3.62 +3,4

1 ZAREWICZ Gabriela 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3.36 +0,3

18 4 WOŹNIAK Julia 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3.61 +0,3

trójskok K 

1 972 TORBA Gabriela 2001-09-30 LKS Stal Mielec 72967 11.68 +2,5

972 TORBA Gabriela 2001-09-30 LKS Stal Mielec 72967 11.59 +0,9

2 549 TARNOWSKA Aleksandra 2003 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 10.82 +2,2

549 TARNOWSKA Aleksandra 2003 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 10.58 +1,4

3 152 ŁUCZKA Oliwia 2002 KS Komunalni Sanok 9.07 +0,8

4 127 MILCZANOWSKA Anna 2002 KS Komunalni Sanok 8.88 +1,7

wzwyż  K 

1 736 MIĄSO Wiktoria 2001-11-14 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 95202 1.75

2 1 SKIBA Wiktoria 2003-07-25 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 116633 1.45

3 964 MOLEK Oliwia 2004-07-20 LKS Stal Mielec 93309 1.45

4 965 ORŁOWSKA Julia 2004-04-15 LKS Stal Mielec 97983 1.45

5 71 PATEJKO Zuzanna 2003-09-16 KKB MOSiR Krosno 115463 1.45

6 1 WOJNAR Aleksandra 2005-04-13 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 102052 1.40

7 972 STOBIERSKA Alicja 2004-07-01 LKS Stal Mielec 96900 1.40

8 88 BOROWIEC Patrycja 2003-02-22 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 88447 1.40



9= 642 JAROSZ Amelia 2005-01-19 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 112726 1.35

9= 555 KIELISZEK Aleksandra 2005-11-02 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 110253 1.35

11 1 BRĄGIEL Julia 2005-01-21 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 117524 1.30

12 970 WĘGRZYN Karolina 2007-10-25 LKS Stal Mielec 1.20

kula K 3kg

1 113 GROMADA Wiktoria 2002-07-02 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz 60016 13.01

2 39 TĘCZA Ewelina 2002-09-10 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 95712 12.09

3 95 KICIŃSKA Anna 2005-02-11 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 116699 11.28

4 92 RYBARCZYK Michalina 2003-11-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 107260 10.36

5 711 SADŁOCHA Aleksandra 2003-02-11 ULKS Gryf Rytwiany 101299 8.80

6 55 WOŁOSZYN Oliwia 2006 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 8.69

kula K 4 kg

1 551 WRONA Patrycja 2000-07-19 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 8.20

2 702 SOBOTA Anna 2001-07-16 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 108365 7.70

dysk K 0,75kg 

1 91 KICIŃSKA Anna 2005-02-11 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 116699 32.19

2 563 MIERZWA Kinga 2005-08-01 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 96927 24.21

3 55 PUK Justyna 2005-03-12 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 96929 23.60

4 554 HACIA Iga 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 23.05

dysk K 1 kg 

1 29 HERDA Patrycja 2002-05-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 78056 35.13

2 92 RYBARCZYK Michalina 2003-11-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 107260 28.96

3 702 SOBOTA Anna 2001-07-16 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 108365 26.08

4 551 WRONA Patrycja 2000-07-19 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 24.49

młot K 3kg 

1 563 MIERZWA Kinga 2005-08-01 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 96927 34.76

2 55 PUK Justyna 2005-03-12 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 96929 26.43

3 554 HACIA Iga 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 24.86

młot K 4kg 

1 560 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Natalia 2000-02-17 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 84262 46.66

2 553 WAŁKIEWICZ Wiktoria 2001-01-03 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 103830 43.92

3 555 KOTWICA Agata 2000 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 34.13

oszczep K 500g

1 711 SADŁOCHA Aleksandra 2003-02-11 ULKS Gryf Rytwiany 101299 31.88

2 15 BANAŚ Wiktoria 2005-05-01 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 118822 21.58

oszczep K 600g

1 556 WAŁKIEWICZ Wiktoria 2001 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 21.87

chód 3km K

1 966 MAŁASZEWICZ Julita 2004-09-28 LKS Stal Mielec 77533 15:12.03

2 507 RACHWAŁ Patrycja 2003-10-23 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 99281 17:32.54

sztafeta szwedzka K

I seria

1 565 JĘDRUSZKO Nikola 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:22.91

551 ZWOLIŃSKA Judyta 2002-08-30 99288

556 DYBKA Agnieszka 2000-02-07 53601

560 KRZYŻEWSKA Wanessa 2001-06-26 94975

2 558 STRZELEC Małgorzata 2006-03-09 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola II 95689 2:30.21

565 MACHAJ Blanka 2007

570 GRZYBOWSKA Gabriela 2006-04-10 95707

563 BUTRYN Kornelia 2006-09-14 96918

3 28 LASKOŚ Aleksandra 1998-01-30 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 68070 2:30.40

22 WOŁEK Julia 2000-09-05 95343

21 KAZEK Ilona 1989-11-16 82644

13 KUSTRA Zuzanna 2002-11-13 106238

100m M

I seria wiatr:-1,3

1 137 KRUPA Patryk 2002-04-21 KS Agros Zamość 82029 11.08 -1,3

2 645 ORZECH Mateusz 2002-02-19 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 108575 11.75 -1,3

3 14 MOTYKA Michał 2002 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 12.35 -1,3

4 127 KOCZERA Kacper 2002 KS Komunalni Sanok 12.46 -1,3

5 968 RÓG Jakub 2004-08-22 LKS Stal Mielec 117504 12.51 -1,3

6 7 KRAWCZYK Mateusz 2003-04-30 KS Agros Zamość 88908 12.75 -1,3

7 647 WERNER Kacper 2002 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 12.83 -1,3

8 44 DĘBIAK Patryk 2003-01-24 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 118804 13.24 -1,3

II seria wiatr:-1,2

1 747 WDOWIK Oliwer 2002-01-03 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 87591 10.84 -1,2

2 655 ŻYCZYŃSKI Tomasz 2002-02-06 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 88450 11.27 -1,2

3 28 PYDA Jakub 2001-03-23 KS Agros Zamość 111699 11.46 -1,2

4 266 WOLSKI Patryk 2002-04-10 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 90297 11.68 -1,2

5 2127 PAVLYK Bohdan 2003-03-02 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 12.08 -1,2

6 40 ŁASOCHA Szymon 2004-01-07 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszów Lubelski 109803 12.14 -1,2



7 59 HERMAN Szymon 2002 KS Komunalni Sanok 106338 12.18 -1,2

8 1 GÓRA Jakub 2003-11-05 KS Agros Zamość 98926 12.59 -1,2

9 2 MROZIK Jakub 2003-08-10 KS Agros Zamość 97568 12.80 -1,2

III seria wiatr:-0,8

1 750 KOCHMAŃSKI Mateusz 2005-06-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 106335 12.06 -0,8

2 963 WĄŻ Mateusz 2003-04-29 LKS Stal Mielec 106338 12.09 -0,8

3 555 PIŁAT Sebastian 2002-08-22 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 71511 12.18 -0,8

4 450 PIERZCHAŁA Gabriel 2004-10-18 UKS Olimp Kozienice 111862 12.26 -0,8

5 65 PILAWA Błażej 2005-06-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109121 12.29 -0,8

6 643 NOWAK Jakub 2004-12-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 117513 12.48 -0,8

7 99 HNAT Kacper 2005-08-26 KS Komunalni Sanok 112050 12.94 -0,8

8 50 KIEŁB Kamil 2004-11-03 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 112067 13.02 -0,8

VI seria wiatr: +0,4

1 551 ZEGADŁOWICZ Jerzy 2004-04-19 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 90293 12.75 +0,4

2 970 ZIOBRO Mateusz 2006-03-04 LKS Stal Mielec 112222 12.86 +0,4

3 555 CIEŚLIŃSKI Jakub 2004-12-11 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 102062 12.96 +0,4

4 32 KRASOWSKI Jakub 2005-06-29 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 105679 13.18 +0,4

5 641 PICUR Kacper 2005-06-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 112737 13.39 +0,4

6 501 CZUCHAJDA Jakub 2003 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.04 +0,4

7 113 PELC Patryk 2005-03-14 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109840 13.78 +0,4

V seria wiatr:-4,3

1 523 DOMIN Karol 2003 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 12.77 -4,3

2 68 RURAK Dawid 2004 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 12.81 -4,3

3 31 BUDZIŃSKI Dominik 2005-04-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 112225 13.00 -4,3

4 13 ZANIEWICZ Adam 2004 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.67 -4,3

5 554 BEMBENEK Jakub 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 13.84 -4,3

6 4 FUC Gabriela KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 13.51 -4,3

7 9 KRAWIEC Jakub KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 15.98 -4,3

100m M - wyniki konkurencji

1 747 WDOWIK Oliwer 2002-01-03 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 87591 10.84 -1,2

2 137 KRUPA Patryk 2002-04-21 KS Agros Zamość 82029 11.08 -1,3

3 655 ŻYCZYŃSKI Tomasz 2002-02-06 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 88450 11.27 -1,2

4 28 PYDA Jakub 2001-03-23 KS Agros Zamość 111699 11.46 -1,2

5 266 WOLSKI Patryk 2002-04-10 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 90297 11.68 -1,2

6 645 ORZECH Mateusz 2002-02-19 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 108575 11.75 -1,3

7 750 KOCHMAŃSKI Mateusz 2005-06-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 106335 12.06 -0,8

8 2127 PAVLYK Bohdan 2003-03-02 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 12.08 -1,2

9 963 WĄŻ Mateusz 2003-04-29 LKS Stal Mielec 106338 12.09 -0,8

10 40 ŁASOCHA Szymon 2004-01-07 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszów Lubelski 109803 12.14 -1,2

11 59 HERMAN Szymon 2002 KS Komunalni Sanok 106338 12.18 -1,2

12 555 PIŁAT Sebastian 2002-08-22 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 71511 12.18 -0,8

13 450 PIERZCHAŁA Gabriel 2004-10-18 UKS Olimp Kozienice 111862 12.26 -0,8

14 65 PILAWA Błażej 2005-06-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109121 12.29 -0,8

15 14 MOTYKA Michał 2002 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 12.35 -1,3

16 127 KOCZERA Kacper 2002 KS Komunalni Sanok 12.46 -1,3

17 643 NOWAK Jakub 2004-12-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 117513 12.48 -0,8

18 968 RÓG Jakub 2004-08-22 LKS Stal Mielec 117504 12.51 -1,3

19 1 GÓRA Jakub 2003-11-05 KS Agros Zamość 98926 12.59 -1,2

20 7 KRAWCZYK Mateusz 2003-04-30 KS Agros Zamość 88908 12.75 -1,3

21 551 ZEGADŁOWICZ Jerzy 2004-04-19 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 90293 12.75 +0,4

22 523 DOMIN Karol 2003 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 12.77 -4,3

23 2 MROZIK Jakub 2003-08-10 KS Agros Zamość 97568 12.80 -1,2

24 68 RURAK Dawid 2004 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 12.81 -4,3

25 647 WERNER Kacper 2002 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 12.83 -1,3

26 970 ZIOBRO Mateusz 2006-03-04 LKS Stal Mielec 112222 12.86 +0,4

27 99 HNAT Kacper 2005-08-26 KS Komunalni Sanok 112050 12.94 -0,8

28 555 CIEŚLIŃSKI Jakub 2004-12-11 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 102062 12.96 +0,4

29 31 BUDZIŃSKI Dominik 2005-04-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 112225 13.00 -4,3

30 50 KIEŁB Kamil 2004-11-03 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 112067 13.02

31 501 CZUCHAJDA Jakub 2003 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.04 +0,4

32 32 KRASOWSKI Jakub 2005-06-29 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 105679 13.18 +0,4

33 44 DĘBIAK Patryk 2003-01-24 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 118804 13.24 -1,3

34 641 PICUR Kacper 2005-06-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 112737 13.39 +0,4

35 4 FUC Gabriela KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 13.51 -4,3

36 13 ZANIEWICZ Adam 2004 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.67 -4,3

37 113 PELC Patryk 2005-03-14 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109840 13.78 +0,4

38 554 BEMBENEK Jakub 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 13.84 -4,3

39 9 KRAWIEC Jakub KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 15.98 -4,3



100m M finał wiatr:-0,7

1 137 KRUPA Patryk 2002-04-21 KS Agros Zamość 82029 10.92 -0,7

2 655 ŻYCZYŃSKI Tomasz 2002-02-06 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 88450 11.17 -0,7

3 28 PYDA Jakub 2001-03-23 KS Agros Zamość 111699 11.46 -0,7

4 266 WOLSKI Patryk 2002-04-10 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 90297 11.56 -0,7

5 645 ORZECH Mateusz 2002-02-19 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 108575 11.61 -0,7

6 963 WĄŻ Mateusz 2003-04-29 LKS Stal Mielec 106338 12.09 -0,7

7 750 KOCHMAŃSKI Mateusz 2005-06-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 106335 12.15 -0,7

8 2127 PAVLYK Bohdan 2003-03-02 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 12.18 -0,7

747 WDOWIK Oliwer 2002-01-03 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 87591 DNS

200m M

I seria wiatr:+0,4

1 747 WDOWIK Oliwer 2002-01-03 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 87591 21.53 +0,4

2 28 PYDA Jakub 2001-03-23 KS Agros Zamość 111699 22.72 +0,4

3 29 PALARCZYK Maksymilian 2003-05-12 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 99535 23.34 +0,4

4 557 SZWEDO Kacper 2002-02-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 101139 23.44 +0,4

5 21 SAWUŁA Paweł 1998-11-29 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 102048 23.61 +0,4

II seria wiatr:-1,1

1 581 KOCHMAŃSKI Mateusz 2005-06-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 106335 24.04 -1,1

2 266 BURKIEWICZ Eryk 2003-06-26 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 91563 24.25 -1,1

3 963 WĄŻ Mateusz 2003-04-29 LKS Stal Mielec 106338 24.37 -1,1

4 450 PIERZCHAŁA Gabriel 2004-10-18 UKS Olimp Kozienice 111862 24.57 -1,1

5 7 KRAWCZYK Mateusz 2003-04-30 KS Agros Zamość 88908 24.62 -1,1

III seria wiatr:+0,2

1 12 WOJDYŁA Dawid 2002-08-19 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 106532 25.71 +0,2

2 15 GRABOWSKI Arkadiusz 2002-07-01 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 116319 26.96 +0,2

3 966 SITO Konrad 2004-08-13 LKS Stal Mielec 96899 26.97 +0,2

IV seria wiatr:-0,8

1 40 ŁASOCHA Szymon 2004-01-07 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszów Lubelski 109803 24.64 -0,8

2 643 NOWAK Jakub 2004-12-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 117513 25.44 -0,8

3 967 SZYLER Tymon 2004-02-21 LKS Stal Mielec 99778 25.97 -0,8

4 75 ZEGADŁOWICZ Jerzy 2004-04-19 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 90293 26.23 -0,8

5 550 CIEŚLIŃSKI Jakub 2004-12-11 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 102062 26.98 -0,8

6 967 JAWORSKI Patryk 2004-07-27 LKS Stal Mielec 77528 27.22 -0,8

7 145 BAZAN Adrian 2005-04-03 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 109177 27.27 -0,8

V seria wiatr:+0,7

1 65 PILAWA Błażej 2005-06-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109121 24.20 +0,7

2 23 KAPUSTA Krzysztof 1999 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 24.74 +0,7

3 31 BUDZIŃSKI Dominik 2005-04-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 112225 25.68 +0,7

4 44 DĘBIAK Patryk 2003-01-24 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 118804 26.58 +0,7

5 64 PICUR Kacper 2005-06-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 112737 28.12 +0,7

6 17 KOPEĆ Kamil 2007-01-30 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 118805 29.07 +0,7

200m M - wyniki konkurencji

1 747 WDOWIK Oliwer 2002-01-03 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 87591 21.53 +0,3

2 28 PYDA Jakub 2001-03-23 KS Agros Zamość 111699 22.72 +0,3

3 29 PALARCZYK Maksymilian 2003-05-12 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 99535 23.34 +0,3

4 557 SZWEDO Kacper 2002-02-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 101139 23.44 +0,3

5 21 SAWUŁA Paweł 1998-11-29 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 102048 23.61 +0,3

6 581 KOCHMAŃSKI Mateusz 2005-06-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 106335 24.04 -1,1

7 65 PILAWA Błażej 2005-06-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109121 24.20 +0,7

8 266 BURKIEWICZ Eryk 2003-06-26 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 91563 24.25 -1,1

9 963 WĄŻ Mateusz 2003-04-29 LKS Stal Mielec 106338 24.37 -1,1

10 450 PIERZCHAŁA Gabriel 2004-10-18 UKS Olimp Kozienice 111862 24.57 -1,1

11 7 KRAWCZYK Mateusz 2003-04-30 KS Agros Zamość 88908 24.62 -1,1

12 40 ŁASOCHA Szymon 2004-01-07 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszów Lubelski 109803 24.64 -0,8

13 23 KAPUSTA Krzysztof 1999 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 24.74 +0,7

14 643 NOWAK Jakub 2004-12-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 117513 25.44 -0,8

15 31 BUDZIŃSKI Dominik 2005-04-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 112225 25.68 +0,7

16 12 WOJDYŁA Dawid 2002-08-19 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 106532 25.71 +0,2

17 967 SZYLER Tymon 2004-02-21 LKS Stal Mielec 99778 25.97 -0,8

18 75 ZEGADŁOWICZ Jerzy 2004-04-19 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 90293 26.23 -0,8

19 44 DĘBIAK Patryk 2003-01-24 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 118804 26.58 +0,7

20 15 GRABOWSKI Arkadiusz 2002-07-01 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 116319 26.96 +0,2

21 966 SITO Konrad 2004-08-13 LKS Stal Mielec 96899 26.97 +0,2

22 550 CIEŚLIŃSKI Jakub 2004-12-11 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 102062 26.98 -0,8

23 967 JAWORSKI Patryk 2004-07-27 LKS Stal Mielec 77528 27.22 -0,8

24 145 BAZAN Adrian 2005-04-03 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 109177 27.27 -0,8

25 64 PICUR Kacper 2005-06-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 112737 28.12 +0,7

26 17 KOPEĆ Kamil 2007-01-30 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 118805 29.07 +0,7

400m M

I seria



1 333 SENYK Stanislav 1996-11-23 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 47.02

2 230 ZIĘBA Szymon 1999-03-16 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 45588 51.14

3 717 KOZDRAŃSKI Jakub 2002-01-27 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 91552 51.92

4 552 GALICIA PEREZ Daniel 2000-12-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 53608 51.99

5 43 SKALSKI Maciej 2001-09-07 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszów Lubelski 97548 52.06

6 99 BILENKO Vasyl 1989-09-05 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 53.45

7 150 ĆWIKŁA Hubert 2002-01-08 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 57.87

II seria

1 721 KUBAS Przemysław 2002-04-13 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 100341 53.12

2 248 WOKURKA Mateusz 1998 AZS WSZ Krosno 53.93

3 557 LESICZKA Karol 2001-07-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 99287 54.42

4 739 SITEK Jakub 2002-09-24 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 92281 54.63

5 72 ROGALA Kacper 2002-01-06 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 99383 55.73

6 15 KRZYŻANOWSKI Mateusz 2003-11-17 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszów Lubelski 112212 55.92

7 25 PEMPUŚ Remigiusz 2001-03-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 72444 56.94

400m M - wyniki konkurencji

1 333 SENYK Stanislav 1996-11-23 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 47.02

2 230 ZIĘBA Szymon 1999-03-16 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 45588 51.14

3 717 KOZDRAŃSKI Jakub 2002-01-27 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 91552 51.92

4 552 GALICIA PEREZ Daniel 2000-12-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 53608 51.99

5 43 SKALSKI Maciej 2001-09-07 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszów Lubelski 97548 52.06

6 721 KUBAS Przemysław 2002-04-13 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 100341 53.12

7 99 BILENKO Vasyl 1989-09-05 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 53.45

8 248 WOKURKA Mateusz 1998 AZS WSZ Krosno 53.93

9 557 LESICZKA Karol 2001-07-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 99287 54.42

10 739 SITEK Jakub 2002-09-24 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 92281 54.63

11 72 ROGALA Kacper 2002-01-06 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 99383 55.73

12 15 KRZYŻANOWSKI Mateusz 2003-11-17 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszów Lubelski 112212 55.92

13 25 PEMPUŚ Remigiusz 2001-03-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 72444 56.94

14 150 ĆWIKŁA Hubert 2002-01-08 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 57.87

600m M U-12

1 1 MAJKA Dominik 2008-04-20 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 102499 1:56.39

2 10 ZARZYCZNY Bartłomiej 2008 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 1:58.15

3 27 JASKOT Nikodem 2008-05-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 110251 1:58.22

4 8 KOSZUT Jan 2008 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 1:58.31

5 52 WOŁOSZYN Franciszek 2008 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 2:00.18

6 967 KILIAN Rafał 2009-01-06 LKS Stal Mielec 2:01.57

7 15 KOPEĆ Dominik 2008-08-11 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 2:02.54

8 2 MRÓS Kacper 2008 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:08.34

9 551 CEGIEŁKA Norbert 2009 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:09.79

10 12 KIEŁTYKA Dominik 2009 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 2:18.70

11 9 BORKOWSKI Piotr 2008 UKS GIMBALL TARNAWA 2:21.16

600m M U-14

1 7 GRYKAŁOWSKI Marek 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1:38.54

2 21 BOSAK Michał 2007-01-26 LDK Lubaczów 1:44.85

3 6 REŹNICZUK Łukasz 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1:45.10

4 64 MOSKWA Radosław 2006-02-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1:48.95

5 554 BEMBENEK Jakub 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1:51.82

6 1 OLKO Maksymilian 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1:55.21

7 700 SAWUŁA Bartosz 2006-04-22 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 101163 1:59.01

8 13 SERAFIN Dominik 2007-03-04 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 107401 2:00.47

9 4 SADECKI Paweł 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:01.96

10 43 CAGARA Jakub 2006 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 2:04.32

11 67 PUZIO Maciej 2007-10-01 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 112519 2:07.83

12 564 ROZWADOWSKI Jakub 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:07.85

13 11 SAJDAK Sebastian 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:14.25

14 2 BURDA Dominik 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:15.38

600m M U-16

1 14 BUBLYK Anatolii 2004-12-15 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 1:30.32

2 443 SEREMAK Marcel 2005-05-03 UKS Olimp Kozienice 104262 1:30.34

3 101 ZIĘBA Wiktor 2004-11-27 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 86664 1:31.21

4 625 CHUDZIK Jakub 2004-07-24 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 101159 1:31.84

5 75 GĘSIAK Ignacy 2004-06-17 KKB MOSiR Krosno 102061 1:31.86

6 127 KORNASIEWICZ Kacper 2004-12-02 KS Komunalni Sanok 105675 1:32.96

7 75 CZUBA Emanuel 2005-04-24 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109118 ;34.68

8 445 BASAJ Bartosz 2005-10-21 UKS Olimp Kozienice 111861 1:35.99

9 10 MOKRZYCKI Jan 2005-06-09 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 114416 1:36.10

10 SKRZESZEWSKI Jacek 2004 FartlekGO 1:37.13

11 768 KISZKA Bartłomiej 2004-05-17 LKS Resovia Rzeszów 111311 01:37.66

12 240 GOŁĄBEK Kacper 2005-08-25 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 112208 1:37.82

1000m M 



I seria

1 709 SOKÓŁ Karol 2000-01-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 99854 2:31.21

2 97 GUŻKOWSKI Szymon 2001-04-18 KKB MOSiR Krosno 71442 2:32.30

3 544 BERNAL Konrad 2001-08-21 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 92290 2:33.06

4 37 WIATRZYK Robert 2000-04-27 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszów Lubelski 110849 2:33.10

5 971 JAWORSKI Kacper 2003-06-04 LKS Stal Mielec 77529 2:36.52

6 156 TOMASZEWSKI Maciej 1997-06-24 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:37.72

7 2174 IVASYK MARIAN Marian 2001-08-26 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 2:40.92

8 DZIUBA Bogdan 1974-03-30 Stalowowolski Klub Biegacza 2:41.97

9 300 CHICHIIEV Selim 2002-06-20 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 2:45.04

10 551 TWOREK Bartłomiej 1999 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:45.33

11 721 FURMAN Paweł 2002-06-21 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 92314 2;48.07

12 66 MACKIEWICZ Piotr 2003-07-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 101141 2:52.33

13 41 OLEJARSKI Oskar 2001 LUKS Burza Rogi 2:55.99

II seria

1 440 STRZELCZYK Jakub 2003-06-12 UKS Olimp Kozienice 96332 2:42.80

2 82 KUZIAN Kacper 1999 KKB MOSIR Krosno 2:43.44

3 19 PEMPUŚ Adrian 2005-11-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 99772 2:55.84

4 16 BEREŹNICKI Piotr 2003-11-14 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109838 2:58.52

5 299 ZDRAL Marek 2003-07-26 ULKS Gryf Rytwiany 112166 2:59.84

6 PROSZOWSKI Piotr 1972-06-07 Stalowowolski Klub Biegacza 3:00.19

7 24 POTOCKI Adrian 2003-01-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 108860 3:01.30

8 18 SZYBIAK Maciej 2004-03-20 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 118813 3:27.11

1000m M  - wyniki konkurencji

1 709 SOKÓŁ Karol 2000-01-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 99854 2:31.21

2 97 GUŻKOWSKI Szymon 2001-04-18 KKB MOSiR Krosno 71442 2:32.30

3 544 BERNAL Konrad 2001-08-21 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 92290 2:33.06

4 37 WIATRZYK Robert 2000-04-27 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszów Lubelski 110849 2:33.10

5 971 JAWORSKI Kacper 2003-06-04 LKS Stal Mielec 77529 2:36.52

6 156 TOMASZEWSKI Maciej 1997-06-24 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:37.72

7 2174 IVASYK MARIAN Marian 2001-08-26 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 2:40.92

8 DZIUBA Bogdan 1974-03-30 Stalowowolski Klub Biegacza 2:41.97

9 440 STRZELCZYK Jakub 2003-06-12 UKS Olimp Kozienice 96332 2:42.80

10 82 KUZIAN Kacper 1999 KKB MOSIR Krosno 2:43.44

11 300 CHICHIIEV Selim 2002-06-20 Iwano Frankiwskiy College 2:45.04

12 551 TWOREK Bartłomiej 1999 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:45.33

13 66 MACKIEWICZ Piotr 2003-07-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 101141 2:52.33

14 19 PEMPUŚ Adrian 2005-11-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 99772 2:55.84

15 41 OLEJARSKI Oskar 2001 LUKS Burza Rogi 2:55.99

16 16 BEREŹNICKI Piotr 2003-11-14 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109838 2:58.52

17 299 ZDRAL Marek 2003-07-26 ULKS Gryf Rytwiany 112166 2:59.84

18 721 FURMAN Paweł 2002-06-21 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 92314 2;48.07

19 PROSZOWSKI Piotr 1972-06-07 Stalowowolski Klub Biegacza 3:00.19

20 24 POTOCKI Adrian 2003-01-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 108860 3:01.30

21 18 SZYBIAK Maciej 2004-03-20 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 118813 3:27.11

3000m M

I seria

1 124 MARSZAŁEK Patryk 1995-05-26 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 88559 8:31.29

2 11 WOJCIECHOWSKI Michał 1988-10-02 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 17024 8:32.25

3 176 KIC Damian 1996-04-30 GUKLA Bratkowice Korzeniowski.pl 90547 9:02.59

4 727 PRZYDZIAŁ Jakub 2000-12-18 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 77490 9:02.68

5 7 RUGAŁA Dominik 2002-09-10 ULKS Gryf Rytwiany 93350 9:40.81

6 105 BERNAŚ Damian 2003-05-09 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 109710 9:52.11

7 717 ROGOWSKI Jakub 2002-05-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 118270 9:58.82

8 1 HAUDEK Julian 2000-01-28 KS Komunalni Sanok 110236 10:46.14

560 LEBIODA Stanisław 1999-01-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 38343 DNF

76 SOPEL Hubert 2001-07-23 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 112523 DNF

156 TOMASZEWSKI Maciej 1997-06-24 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów DNF

110m ppł M

I seria wiatr: +1,2

1 777 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 1999-05-15 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 67671 13.79 +1,2

2 779 FILAR Gabriela 2001-04-13 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 88448 15.26 +1,2

w dal M

1 68 MAŁEK Karol 1996 KKB MOSiR Krosno 6.30 +0,9

2 266 WOLSKI Patryk 2002-04-10 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 90297 6.13 +2,7

266 WOLSKI Patryk 2002-04-10 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 90297 5.96 -1,1

3 968 RÓG Jakub 2004-08-22 LKS Stal Mielec 117504 6.02 +0,5

4 964 MOLEK Mateusz 2004-07-20 LKS Stal Mielec 67684 5.82 -0,6

5 68 RURAK Dawid 2004-02-23 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 111337 5.77 +1,5

6 59 TARKOWSKI Michał 2002 KS Komunalni Sanok 5.56 +0,1

7 145 BAZAN Adrian 2005-04-03 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 109177 5.56 +2,9



145 BAZAN Adrian 2005-04-03 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 109177 5.40 -0,1

8 59 HNAT Kacper 2005-08-26 KS Komunalni Sanok 112050 5.30 +0,9

9 127 KOCZERA Kacper 2002 KS Komunalni Sanok 5.13 -1,5

10 966 SITO Konrad 2004-08-13 LKS Stal Mielec 96899 4.98 +0,1

11 970 ZIOBRO Mateusz 2006-03-04 LKS Stal Mielec 112222 4.64 -0,3

12 2 MRÓS Kacper 2008 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3.40 +0,8

13 1 OLKO Maksymilian 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3.32 -1,1

14 9 KRAWIEC Jakub 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3.29 -0,8

trójskok M

1 973 WĄŻ Kamil 2001-10-25 LKS Stal Mielec 104496 13.43 +2,6

973 WĄŻ Kamil 2001-10-25 LKS Stal Mielec 104496 12.96 +1,6

2 66 KOCZERA Jakub 2001 KS Komunalni Sanok 12.89 +1,6

wzwyż M

1 334 JACHYM Marcin 2001-04-14 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 83380 2.02

2 783 WITALEC Marcin 2003-02-25 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 113515 1.70

3 87 PELC Patryk 2005-03-14 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109840 1.65

4 45 KRASOWSKI Jakub 2005-06-29 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 105679 1.60

5= 964 BURDZEL Dawid 2004-04-17 LKS Stal Mielec 108096 1.50

5= 552 ULDYNOWICZ Robert 2005-01-16 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 99765 1.50

kula M 5kg

1 560 KOPEĆ Mateusz 2002-08-11 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 90254 16.81

2 752 MATYJA Michał 2002-08-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 67066 11.42

3 39 GĘŚLA Krzysztof 2005-05-11 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 11.39

4 42 CUDZIŁO Patryk 2004-03-15 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 112065 9.68

kula M 6kg

1 743 OTOK Bartosz 2000-09-27 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 99280 14.35

2 967 SZCZUR Jakub 2001-02-01 LKS Stal Mielec 102945 11.03

kula M 7.26kg

1 972 MYSOR Marek 1999-01-04 LKS Stal Mielec 103215 10.89

dysk M 1kg

1 551 FUTYMA Zygmunt 1955 KS Komunalni Sanok 45.40

2 93 SZUMIELEWICZ Daniel 2005-04-17 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109123 36.28

3 94 KOCHANOWICZ Filip 2004-01-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 118812 31.26

4 531 PAC Filip 2005-02-11 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 116700 26.06

5 97 ARTOWICZ Grzegorz 2004-09-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 118810 23.48

6 964 HYLIŃSKI Kacper 2004-04-26 LKS Stal Mielec 108098 20.25

7 963 CHRABĄSZCZ Wiktor 2004-07-02 LKS Stal Mielec 108097 16.17

dysk M 1,5kg

1 752 MATYJA Michał 2002-08-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 67066 53.08

dysk M 1,75kg

1 743 OTOK Bartosz 2000-09-27 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 99280 33.96

oszczep M 600g

1 93 SZUMIELEWICZ Daniel 2005-04-17 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 109123 28.90

2 965 SKRZYNIARZ Igor 2004-08-27 LKS Stal Mielec 108103 20.10

oszczep M 700g

1 557 MIERZWA Michał 2002-02-03 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 99483 56.67

2 557 TYLUS Patryk 2003-07-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 96934 42.31

oszczep M 800g

1 68 MAŁEK Karol 1996 KKB MOSiR Krosno 35.66

chód 3km M

1 967 PIECUCH Kamil 2003-07-10 LKS Stal Mielec 93360 14.27.30

2 156 FREJ Oskar 2003-08-09 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 99275 14:51.52

3 969 IELO Cristian 2004-12-15 LKS Stal Mielec 109697 15:12.86

4 77 WÓJCIK Hubert 2003 LKS Stal Mielec 17:41.74

sztafeta szwedzka M

I seria

1 101 ZIĘBA Wiktor 2004-11-27 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 86664 2:05.56

266 BURKIEWICZ Eryk 2003-06-26 91563

625 CHUDZIK Jakub 2004-07-24 101159

230 ZIĘBA Szymon 1999-03-16 45588

2 15 GRABOWSKI Arkadiusz 2002-07-01 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 116319 2:08.48

12 WOJDYŁA Dawid 2002-08-19 106532

29 PALARCZYK Maksymilian 2003-05-12 99535

21 SAWUŁA Paweł 1998-11-29 102048

3 973 WĄŻ Kamil 2001-10-25 LKS Stal Mielec 104496 2:08.93

964 MOLEK Mateusz 2004-07-20 67684

963 WĄŻ Mateusz 2003-04-29 106338

971 JAWORSKI Kacper 2003-06-04 77529

4 14 MOTYKA Michał 2002 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 2:14.44

44 DĘBIAK Patryk 2003

68 RURAK Dawid 2004



75 ROGALA Kacper 2002


